
Team # First Name Last Name Cell Phone

1 Chris Buttler 515-231-4615

2 Joe Holub 319-310-5359

3 Hannah Behrens 515-201-0434

4 Trevor Seibold 515-269-0957

5 Angi Esser 515-231-1888

6 Katie Blomme 515-290-4483

7 Christian McMurray 515-571-6247

8 Savannah Schultz 651-323-3218

9 Maddie Casady 515-297-2016

10 Daria Dilparic 319-883-2917

11 Carson Atkins 319-830-2902

12 Jackson Oswald 712-540-2993

IG 1 IG 2 IG 3 IG 4

6:00 PM 3 v 12 4 v 11 5 v 10

6:50 PM 2 v 12 4 v 5 11 v 10

7:40 PM 1 v 3 6 v 9 7 v 8

8:30 PM 1 v 2 6 v 7 9 v 8

IG 1 IG 2 IG 3 IG 4

6:00 PM 10 v 6 11 v 5 2 v 3

6:50 PM  8 v 10 11 v 3 2 v 5

7:40 PM 6 v 1 9 v 7 12 v 4

8:30 PM 1 v 8 4 v 7 12 v 9

IG 1 IG 2 IG 3 IG 4

6:00 PM 3 v 8 1 v 5 11 v 7

6:50 PM  12 v 8 11 v 1 7 v 5

7:40 PM 3 v 10 4 v 6 2 v 9

8:30 PM 12 v 10 2 v 4 6 v 9

IG 1 IG 2 IG 3 IG 4

6:00 PM 5 v 3 9 v 10 4 v 1

6:50 PM 7 v 3 9 v 4 10 v 1

7:40 PM 5 v 12 6 v 2 8 v 11

8:30 PM 7 v 12 6 v 8 2 v 11

IG 1 IG 2 IG 3 IG 4

6:00 PM 2 v 10 11 v 9 7 v 8

6:50 PM 8 v 2 12 v 11 5 v 7

7:40 PM 10 v 4 3 v 6 9 v 1

8:30 PM 4 v 3 6 v 12 1 v 5

Bear Paws!!! 

Wednesday, August 14

Cancellations are decided one hour prior to the day's first scheduled games and posted on our hotline (515-239-5434) and Facebook 

page (Ames Parks and Recreation)

Sets on the Beach

Awkward Sets

Ibuprofen

Matches will be played at Inis Grove Park, 2500 Duff Avenue

All vehicles must be parked on a hard surface so please park in designated spots only or you may be towed

If you have questions, please contact Ben Flaherty at ben.flaherty@cityofames.org

Schedules and standings for all leagues can be accessed at www.amesparkrec.org

There are no tobacco products allowed on the premises

Food and drinks are allowed, but please keep off courts and dispose of all trash before leaving the park

mcasady@tsargent.com

Wednesday 6v6 C Sand Volleyball League 2024
Team Name Email

Can you dig it?

Atkins

Sloppy Sets

Scared Hitless 

Todd & Sargent

How I Set Your Mother

Someone Get It!

Beach, Please

katie.blomme@chevron.com

cmcflurray36@gmail.com

savannah.schultzrdn@gmail.com

chris.h.buttler@gmail.com

joseph.holub@gmail.com

hebennett88@gmail.com

tlseibold@gmail.com

angilesser@gmail.com

Dariadilparic38@gmail.com

atkins2218@gmail.com

jackson.oswald@chevron.com

Wednesday, August 21

Wednesday, August 28

Wednesday, September 4

Wednesday, September 11


